GE Fanuc
Embedded Systems
PCCARD-D1553
Dual Channel PCMCIA Interface
Features
•	 1, or 2 Independent MIL-STD-1553 Dual
Redundant Channels
•	 Multi-function or Single-function Configurations

has the breadth, experience and 24/7 support to deliver what you need. For more information, visit
Ordering Information
PCCARD-D1553-2MW:	 MIL-STD-1553 multi-function, two dual-redundant channels, PCMCIA card with IRIG
PCCARD-D1553-2SW: 	 MIL-STD-1553 single-function, two dual-redundant channels, PCMCIA card with IRIG
PCCARD-D1553-1MW: 	 MIL-STD-1553 multi-function, single dual-redundant channel, PCMCIA card with IRIG
PCCARD-D1553-1SW: 	 MIL-STD-1553 single-function, single dual-redundant channel, PCMCIA card with IRIG
Optional Software
BusTools/1553:	 MIL-STD-1553 Bus Analysis, Simulation & Data Logging software for Windows
		  (multi-function boards only)
LV-1553:	 LabVIEW support for MIL-STD-1553